
building the future

 PVC-UE Roofline, 
Window &  

Cladding Systems

 Rainwater  
Systems

 Soil & Waste  
Systems

Underground 
Drainage Systems

MDPE 
Systems

Hot & Cold 
Plumbing Systems

MDPE 
Systems

Waste Traps



Waste Traps  www.floplast.co.uk

Traps to BS EN 274-1:2002 are manufactured in white high temperature polypropylene with compression type outlets that fit 

plastic and copper waste pipes 32mm/1¼”and 40mm/11”.

White

WASTE TRAPS BS EN 274

Product Size Code

P Trap

38mm Seal
32mm

40mm

TP33

TP43

76mm Seal
32mm

40mm

TP37

TP47

76mm Seal
Telescopic

40mm TP47T

Running ‘P’ Trap

76mm Seal 40mm TR47

S Trap

38mm Seal
32mm

40mm

TS33

TS43

76mm Seal
32mm

40mm

TS37

TS47

Shallow Bath Trap

38mm Seal 40mm TSB42

With cleaning eye and 20mm seal

Low Level Bath Trap

  
50mm Seal 40mm TLB45

Washing Machine Trap 

40mm TW470

Washing Machine Kit - 76mm seal

76mm Seal 40mm TW471

Includes 600mm stand pipe and 2 clips

Product Size Code

Bowl Sink Kit

76mm Seal
Single

40mm  TW472

76mm Seal
Half

40mm TW475

76mm Seal
Double

40mm TW476

Double Nozzle Trap

76mm Seal 40mm TW477

Appliance Half Traps 

76mm Seal 40mm TW473

76mm Seal 40mm TW474

Bottle Trap

38mm Seal
32mm

40mm

TB33

TB43

76mm Seal
32mm

40mm

TB37

TB47

76mm Seal
Anit Vac

32mm

40mm

TB37A

TB47A

76mm Seal
Telescopic

32mm

40mm

TB37T

TB47T

Trap Height Adjustor

32mm

40mm

TA33

TA43

Product Size Code

Telescopic Pedestal Trap - 76mm seal

76mm Seal
32x32mm

32x40mm

TD372T

TD374T

Patent No. GB2362658. Reg.Design No. 2092016

Plain Swivel Elbow

32mm

40mm

WC26 

WC27

Washing Machine Tee

40mm TWT41

Washing Machine/Dishwasher Nozzle

40mm THC40

Overflow & Hose Connector

40mm THC41

Shower Traps

Plastic grid

Chrome grid

40x19mm

40x19mm

TH41

TH43

Plastic grid

Chrome grid

40x50mm
40x50mm

TH51
TH53

FastFlo Shower Trap

40x50mm TH52

Wet room Shower Trap 

40x50mm TH54

Trap Seal Kits (4 piece)

32mm

40mm

TK32

TK40


