FloPlast building the future

Waste Traps







WASTE TRAPS BS EN 274







Traps to BS EN 274-1:2002 are manufactured in white high temperature polypropylene with compression type outlets that fit plastic and copper waste pipes 32mm/1½"and 40mm/11".

Product		Size	Code		
P Trap					
	38mm Seal	32mm 40mm	TP33 TP43		
P	76mm Seal	32mm 40mm	TP37 TP47		
	76mm Seal Telescopic	40mm	TP47T		
Running 'P'	Trap				
90	76mm Seal	40mm	TR47		
S Trap					
TA	38mm Seal	32mm 40mm	TS33 TS43		
u	76mm Seal	32mm 40mm	TS37 TS47		
Shallow Ba	th Trap				
	38mm Seal	40mm	TSB42		
With cleaning ey	re and 20mm :	seal			
Low Level B	ath Trap				
	50mm Seal	40mm	TLB45		
Washing M	achine Tro	ıp			
		40mm	TW470		
Washing Machine Kit - 76mm seal					
0	76mm Seal	40mm	TW471		
Includes 600mm	stand pipe an	d 2 clips			

Product		Size	Code		
Bowl Sink Kit					
9.0	76mm Seal Single	40mm	TW472		
	76mm Seal Half	40mm	TW475		
	76mm Seal Double	40mm	TW476		
Double Nozz	zle Trap				
To:	76mm Seal	40mm	TW477		
Appliance H	alf Traps				
	76mm Seal	40mm	TW473		
	76mm Seal	40mm	TW474		
Bottle Trap					
	38mm Seal	32mm 40mm	TB33 TB43		
	76mm Seal	32mm 40mm	TB37 TB47		
	76mm Seal Anit Vac	32mm 40mm	TB37A TB47A		
Fo	76mm Seal Telescopic	32mm 40mm	TB37T TB47T		
Trap Height Adjustor					
f		32mm 40mm	TA33 TA43		

Product		Size	Code
Telescop	ic Pedestal T	rap - 76mm	seal
	76mm Seal	32x32mm 32x40mm	TD3721
Patent No. GB	2362658. Reg. Des	ign No. 2092016	
Plain Sw	ivel Elbow		
		32mm 40mm	WC26 WC27
Washing	g Machine Te	ee	
A		40mm	TWT41
Washing	Machine/D	Dishwasher 1	Nozzle
7		40mm	THC40
Overflow	/ & Hose Co	nnector	
1		40mm	THC41
Shower 1	Ггарѕ		
(w)	Plastic grid Chrome grid	40x19mm 40x19mm	TH41 TH43
	Plastic grid Chrome grid	40x50mm 40x50mm	TH51 TH53
FastFlo S	hower Trap		
		40x50mm	TH52
Wet roon	n Shower Tra	р	
G-50		40x50mm	TH54
Trap Sea	ıl Kits (4 pied	ce)	
		32mm 40mm	TK32 TK40

Waste Traps www.floplast.co.uk